
Subject: Fwd: Culver City Appeals LAX Expansion Plan Approval
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 05/22/2013 09:57 AM
To: Miki Payne2 <miki@hbdrollinger.com>, Karen Dial
<KDial@hbdrollinger.com>, Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>, Moheb
Rahman <moheb@hbdrollinger.com>, "Terry & Jill Marcellus"
<tmarcellus@aol.com>, Denny Schneider <denny@welivefree.com>, Cyndi
Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>, Craig Eggers <roadrider90293@gmail.com>,
Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>

FYI

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Sue Piervin <spiervin@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, May 22, 2013 at 9:08 AM
Subject: Culver City Appeals LAX Expansion Plan Approval
To: "Alva, Shawn" <salva@hbkinv.com>, "Alvarenga, Mayra"
<snm8869@sbcglobal.net>, "Benveniste, Valerie" <valbenveniste@gmail.com>,
"Bernard, Owen and Frances" <obernard@dslextreme.com>, "Celeste
(celeste@yama.com) Yamashita" <celeste@yama.com>, "Ching-Ikiri, Linda"
<chingikiri@sbcglobal.net>, "Horie, Tomoko" <tante_tomoko@sbcglobal.net>,
"Humphreys, Michelle Louie" <humphreys.michelle@gmail.com>, "Kean, Dennis"
<Keazu@aol.com>, "Kovaric, Linda" <Kovaric@att.net>, "Lee, Enna"
<ennanylee@gmail.com>, "Lesh, Patty" <pattylesh@gmail.com>, Linda Marsa
<lmarsa@sbcglobal.net>, "McCarthy, Jim" <MOPARJIM55@hotmail.com>,
"Otsuki, Ron" <rotsuki@live.com>, "Rogers, Debbie"
<DARogers@mednet.ucla.edu>, "Sadlouskos, Donna" <dsadlous@gmail.com>,
"Setiadji, Ina" <inams@sbcglobal.net>, "Stevens, Christine"
<laflowergirl@ca.rr.com>, "Stevens, Lee" <g-town-nw@ca.rr.com>, "Sullivan,
Dan" <Dan22Sullivan@aol.com>, "Toby.Kerans" <Toby.Kerans@sbcglobal.net>,
Tosh Ikiri <tikiri@sbcglobal.net>, "Yamashita, Mark" <yama@yama.com>,
"Zakos, Kellie" <kzakos@gmail.com>

http://culvercity.patch.com/groups/politics-and-elections/p/culver-city-appeals-
lax-expansion-plan?ncid=newsltuspatc00000001&evar4=picks-1-post
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